

Nr. crt	Denumire	Comentarii	Un. de măsură	Can-te	Preț (MDL)	Total (MDL)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
35	Clema KE66.3 conexiune 1 poli	ELMARK	BUC	3	103,78	311,34
36	Clema KE68.2 conexiune 2 poli(35-150)	ELMARK	BUC	1	290,75	290,75
37	Clema KE67.3 conexiune 2 poli(16-95)	ELMARK	BUC	1	179,25	179,25
38	ZGV 16/3P-3TE Elemente prefabricate	ELMARK	m	0,2	800,00	160,00
39	Cablu NYY-J 70mm2	Prysmian	m	10	132,50	1 325,00
	Schema 3					
40	Panou ABS IP95 300x400x165	ELMARK	BUC	1	630,23	630,23
41	Separator IIS-63/3	ELMARK	BUC	1	478,00	478,00
42	Intr.automat MCCB-C6/3	ELMARK	BUC	3	240,59	721,77
43	Intr.automat MCCB-B6/1	ELMARK	BUC	4	63,14	252,56
44	Intr.automat MCCB-C6	ELMARK	BUC	1	70,60	70,60
45	Intr.automat MCCB-C16/3	ELMARK	BUC	1	199,75	199,75
46	Conector p/u DIN 12x16 albastru	ELMARK	BUC	1	66,90	66,90
47	Conector p/u DIN 12x16 verde	ELMARK	BUC	1	66,90	66,90
48	Cablu E-YY-J 6mm2	Prysmian	m	1,5	14,35	21,53
49	ZGV 16/3P-3TE Elemente prefabricate		m	0,3	800,00	240,00
	Schema 4					
50	Panou ABS IP95 400x600x200	ELMARK	BUC	1	1 136,00	1 136,00
51	Separator basculant 380-63/4P	ELMARK	BUC	1	1 757,00	1 757,00
52	Intr.automat PF63/4/01DE	ELMARK	BUC	3	1 047,37	3 142,11
53	Intr.automat MCCB-B10/1	ELMARK	BUC	6	61,53	369,18
54	Intr.automat MCCB-C10/1	ELMARK	BUC	4	61,53	246,12
55	Intr.automat MCCB-C10/3	ELMARK	BUC	2	205,60	411,20
56	Intr.automat MCCB-C40/3	ELMARK	BUC	1	243,43	243,43
57	Intr.automat MCCB-C16/3	ELMARK	BUC	2	199,75	399,50
58	Conector p/u DIN 12x16 albastru	ELMARK	BUC	2	66,90	133,80
59	Conector p/u DIN 12x16 verde	ELMARK	BUC	1	66,90	66,90
60	Cablu E-YY-J 6mm2	Prysmian	m	3	14,35	43,05
61	ZGV 16/3P-3TE Elemente prefabricate		m	0,5	800,00	400,00
	Schema 5					
62	Panou ABS IP95 400x500x175	ELMARK	BUC	1	966,08	966,08
63	Intr.automat PF63/4/01DE	ELMARK	BUC	1	1 047,37	1 047,37
64	Intr.automat MCCB-B10/1	ELMARK	BUC	6	61,53	369,18
65	Intr.automat MCCB-C10/1	ELMARK	BUC	4	61,53	246,12
66	Intr.automat MCCB-C10/3	ELMARK	BUC	2	205,60	411,20
67	Intr.automat MCCB-C16/3	ELMARK	BUC	2	199,75	399,50
68	Cablu E-YY-J 6mm2	Prysmian	m	2	14,35	28,70
69	Conector p/u DIN 12x16 albastru	ELMARK	BUC	1	66,90	66,90
70	Conector p/u DIN 12x16 verde	ELMARK	BUC	1	66,90	66,90
71	ZGV 16/3P-3TE Elemente prefabricate		m	0,4	800,00	320,00
	Schema 6					
72	Panou ABS IP95 300x400x165	ELMARK	BUC	1	630,23	630,23
73	Separator IIS-63/3	ELMARK	BUC	1	478,00	478,00
74	Intr.automat MCCB-C6/3	ELMARK	BUC	3	240,59	721,77
75	Intr.automat MCCB-B6/1	ELMARK	BUC	4	63,14	252,56
76	Intr.automat MCCB-C6	ELMARK	BUC	1	70,60	70,60
77	Intr.automat MCCB-C16/3	ELMARK	BUC	1	199,75	199,75
78	Conector p/u DIN 12x16 albastru	ELMARK	BUC	1	66,90	66,90
79	Conector p/u DIN 12x16 verde	ELMARK	BUC	1	66,90	66,90
80	Cablu E-YY-J 6mm2	Prysmian	m	1,5	14,35	21,53